1
1223
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Glide: Legs have a factory installed poly vinyl glide
CABANA COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
RECTANGLE TABLE SHOWN WITH

2
1223
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
CABANA | OCCASIONAL | RECTANGLE
Model Table Top Table Shipping
LAMINATE WOOD VENEER
Number Size Height Weight
CAB1426 14" x 26" 16" 40 lbs.  $2062  $2678
CAB1826 18" x 26" 16" 45 lbs.  $2095  $2724
CAB2448 24" x 48" 17" 85 lbs.  $3085  $4008
CABANA | OCCASIONAL | OVAL
Model Table Top Table Shipping
LAMINATE WOOD VENEER
Number Size Height Weight
CAB1726-O 17" x 26" 17" 45 lbs.  $3212  $4247
CAB2234-O 22" x 34" 17" 60 lbs.  $3455  $4751
CABANA | OCCASIONAL | SQUARE
Model Table Top Table Shipping
LAMINATE WOOD VENEER
Number Size Height Weight
CAB18S 18" x 18" 17" 50 lbs.  $1766  $2293
CAB24S 24" x 24" 17" 60 lbs.  $1959  $2543
CAB27S 27" x 27" 17" 63 lbs.  $2139  $2781
CAB30S 30" x 30" 17" 65 lbs.  $2320  $3019
CAB36S 36" x 36" 17" 90 lbs.  $2919  $3926
CAB3232 32" x 32" 16" 85 lbs.  $2702  $3512
CABANA COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
SQUARE TABLE SHOWN WITH
STANDARD POWDER COAT LEGS
OVAL TABLE SHOWN WITH
OPTIONAL CHROME LEGS
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
2LC 2 Color Laminate Option  $229 per table
PC Polished Chrome Legs  $34 per leg
STH Special Table Height  $197 per table
WOD Solid Maple Wood Legs  $32 per leg
Applies to:
CAB18D
CAB24D
CAB18S
CAB24S
CABANA | OCCASIONAL | ROUND
Model Table Top Table Shipping
LAMINATE WOOD VENEER
Number Size Height Weight
CAB18D 18" dia. 17" 40 lbs.  $1627  $2079
CAB24D 24" dia. 17" 50 lbs.  $1913  $2828
CAB30D 30" dia. 17" 60 lbs.  $2325  $2903
CAB36D 36" dia. 17" 80 lbs.  $2533  $3161
CAB42D 42" dia. 17" 90 lbs.  $2951  $4050
ROUND
SQUARE
RECTANGLE
OVAL